Series 488 Solenoid valves G1/8"
Manifolds
2.43
2
Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice.
Solenoid valves G1/8"ManifoldsSerie 488_GBSolenoid valves G1/8" - ManifoldsManifolds
Solenoid valves G1/8"ManifoldsClosing plate
Manifolds
Ordering code
488.p
p
POSITION
02=2 pos. (220 gr)
03=3 pos. (290 gr)
04=4 pos. (360 gr)
05=5 pos. (430 gr)
06=6 pos. (500 gr)
07=7 pos. (570 gr)
08=8 pos. (640 gr)
09=9 pos. (710 gr)
10=10 pos. (780 gr)
Closing plate
Ordering code
488.00
Weight gr. 25
PneumaxCatalogo Capitolo2_GB.book  Page 43  Wednesday, October 3, 2018  12:25 PM